
ID Start time Name2 Company Name Email address
1 7/26/23 14:52:22 Sony Simon UNT System sony.simon@untsystem.edu 
2 7/26/23 15:00:24 Rosa Violante UNT system rosa.violante@untsystem.edu 
3 7/26/23 15:03:05 Michele Asher McGough Construction michele.asher@mcgough.com 
4 7/26/23 15:03:08 Mike Wiber Swinerton Builders michael.wiber@swinerton.com 
5 7/26/23 15:03:13 Seth Willmoth UNTHSC
6 7/26/23 15:03:20 Neha Dugal Batson Cook Company ndugal@batson-cook.com 
7 7/26/23 15:03:12 Brian Cook Batson-Cook bcook@batson-cook.com 
8 7/26/23 15:04:15 Patrick McKeen Hasen Design Build & Development pmckeen@haseninc.com 
9 7/26/23 15:04:16 Trevor Johnson Adolfson & Peterson Tjohnson@a-p.com 

10 7/26/23 15:12:51 Steve Hatcher Vaughn Construction shatcher@vaughnconstruction.com 
11 7/26/23 15:12:53 Adrian McCandless Linbeck amccandless@Linbeck.com 
12 7/26/23 15:17:11 Alex Marable Batson Cook amarable@batson-cook.com 
13 7/26/23 15:20:47 Gary Cabannis Batson Cook gcabannis@batson-cook.com
14 7/26/23 0:00:00 Brandon Lynch Batson Cook blynch@batson-cook.com 
15 7/26/23 0:00:00 Dave Wilson Core Construction davewilson@coreconstruction.com
16 7/26/23 0:00:00 Bill Myers Vaughn Construction bmyers@vaughnconstruction.com
17 7/26/23 0:00:00 Kelly Ioannou StructureTone Southwest kelly.ioannou@structuretone.com
18 7/26/23 0:00:00 Cara Arnold StructureTone Southwest cara.arnold@structuretone.com
19 7/26/23 0:00:00 Paul Paris Hill & Wilkinson pparis@hwgc.com
20 7/26/23 0:00:00 Artie Cressman The Christman Company artie.cressman@christmanco.com
21 7/26/23 0:00:00 Barry Sullenberger UNTS Strategic Sourcing
22 7/26/23 0:00:00 James Calaway UNTS SIPC
23 7/26/23 0:00:00 Jay Henson UNTS SIPC
24 7/26/23 0:00:00 Elaine Robbins UNTS SIPC elaine.robbins@untsystem.edu
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